aAuUTh WN -

VCoONOOTUSA, WNH

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17

oONOOULh, WNH

COASTAL ARCHERS
ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT
TASSEL AWARD STATUS
19 JULY 2015

Hits Clouts Score

Gentlemen Compound 180 Yards

Peter

Key West Somerset Company of Archers Retired

Gentlemen Recurve 180 Yards

Alan Hayes Cambria Bowmen 56 2 139
Alastair Vickery Sway Bowmen 48 1 111
Glenn Wilde Paignton Archers 50 2 110
Nick Chubb Coastal Archers 44 1 100
Jon Smith Frome Town Archers 23 0 49
Barry Gale Coastal Archers 15 0 26
Gentlemen Longbow 180 Yards

Luke Pritchard Chippenham Archers 42 0 91
David Smith RLSAS 39 4 89
Peter Eyles Chippenham Archers 39 1 85
Paul Wark Chippenham Archers 36 0 66
Colin Young Bowmen of Warfield 28 1 58
Tim Cale Tyndale Archers 16 0 27
Keith Dewey Coastal Archers 13 0 24
Barry Gingell Burnham Company of Archers 11 0 18
Peter Walton West Somerset Company of Archers 8 0 18
Geoff Gilbert West Somerset Company of Archers 9 0 15
Bryan Moore Torquay Company of Archers 5 0 12
Stuart Edwards Pembroke Company of Archers 4 0 8
Barry Lloyd Torquay Company of Archers 3 0 8
Tony Vowden Torquay Company of Archers 1 0 4
Nick Dunwell Cambria Bowmen 1 0 1
Tim Yeates Burnham Company of Archers 1 0 1
Neil Bancroft Torquay Company of Archers 0 0 0
Ron Elston Wellington Bowmen 0 0 0
John Gallop Burnham Company of Archers Retired

Geoffrey Thorne Coastal Archers Retired

Gentlemen Barebow 180 Yards

Robin Perry Tockington Archers 45 1 111
Richard Curtis Coastal Archers 35 1 85
David Troke Tockington Archers 26 2 58
Colin Wratten 1066 Archery Club 24 1 58
Gareth Evans Cambria Bowmen 15 0 31
Steve Marsh Tockington Archers 13 1 30
Chris Hassall Mid Somerset Bowmen 13 1 26
Kevin Rodaway Kingston Archers 11 2 25



O WN =

AU WN

COASTAL ARCHERS

ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT
TASSEL AWARD STATUS

19 JULY 2015

Hits Clouts

Ladies Compound 140 Yards
No archers this year

Ladies Recurve 140 Yards
Anne Lewin Coastal Archers 67 4
Amy Wilde Paignton Archers 60 1
Sarah Mogridge Mid Somerset Bowmen 35 2
Ladies Longbow 140 Yards
Amanda Cale Tyndale Archers 54 1
Nancy Ryder Archery GB 35 2
Mavis Reynolds Cheltenham Archers 32 1
Val Leveridge Coastal Archers 30 0
Geraldine Neale Exmoor Archers 5 0
Lisa Dando Cambria Bowmen 0 0
Ladies Barebow 140 Yards
Ceri Dunwell Archery GB 52 2
Angela Elston Wellington Bowmen 30 1
Moira Drummond Kingston Archers 28 0
Vanessa Parle-Smith Cambria Bowmen 26 0
Denise Evans Cambria Bowmen 25 0
Sarah Brown Cambria Bowmen 1 0
Gentlemen 140 Yards
Nick Smith Frome Town Archers 10 0
Junior Gentlemen's Recurve 80 Yards
James Vickery Sway Bowmen 52 2
Junior Gentlemen's Barebow 80 Yards
Matthew Vickery Sway Bowmen 26 1

Recurve Pairs Trophy
Anne Lewin & Nick Chubb  Coastal Archers

Longbow Pairs Trophy
Amanda & Tim Cale

Tyndale Archers

Best Gentleman at 140 yards
Nick Smith Frome Town Archers

Highest Score from a Coastal Archer
Anne Lewin

Score

195
154
85

115
70
68
60

129
64
58
53
44

18

128

51



COASTAL ARCHERS
ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT
TASSEL AWARD STATUS
19 JULY 2015

Tassel Awards Claimed & Awaiting Verification

White: Sarah Mogridge, Colin Wratten, Angela Elston & Moira Drummond.
Black: James Vickery.

Blue: Ceri Dunwell & Anne Lewin.

Red: Amanda Cale.

And now the 'Thank yous':

- To everyone who came and joined in the fun;

- To Nick & Anne for measuring the field & Val for keeping me vaguely sane;

- To the support team who sorted the gazebos, baked cakes, served refreshments, cooked bacon
and did all those numerous things to make the day go well;

- To the Colour Sergeants - for 'volunteering' & supporting the Scorers .....

- To our Scorers - for making things add up;

- To our Lord Paramount, Tim Cale, for his calm presence & good humour.

- To our Judges, Phil & Ann Gillbanks, for once again ensuring an excellent tournament

Finally:
Well done to all who hit the circles; commiserations to those who didn't do as well as they'd hoped.
We hope you enjoyed the day and we will see you all again next year.

Good shooting to you all,
Robin Leveridge
Tournament Organiser



