COASTAL ARCHERS ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT TASSEL AWARD STATUS 19 JULY 2015

Hits Clouts Score

	Gentlemen	Compound 18	0 Vards	into	ciouts	50010		
	Gentlemen Compound 180 YardsPeterKeyWest Somerset Company of Archers Retired							
		ite y	West Somerset company of Archers	Retireu				
	Gentlemen Recurve 180 Yards							
1	Alan	Hayes	Cambria Bowmen	56	2	139		
2	Alastair	Vickery	Sway Bowmen	48	1	111		
3	Glenn	Wilde	Paignton Archers	50	2	110		
4	Nick	Chubb	Coastal Archers	44	1	100		
5	Jon	Smith	Frome Town Archers	23	0	49		
6	Barry	Gale	Coastal Archers	15	0	26		
		Longbow 180						
	Luke	Pritchard	Chippenham Archers	42	0	91		
	David	Smith	RLSAS	39	4	89		
	Peter	Eyles	Chippenham Archers	39	1	85		
	Paul	Wark	Chippenham Archers	36	0	66		
	Colin	Young	Bowmen of Warfield	28	1	58		
-	Tim	Cale	Tyndale Archers	16	0	27		
7	Keith	Dewey	Coastal Archers	13	0	24		
8	Barry	Gingell	Burnham Company of Archers	11	0	18		
9	Peter	Walton	West Somerset Company of Archers		0	18		
10	Geoff	Gilbert	West Somerset Company of Archers		0	15		
	Bryan	Moore	Torquay Company of Archers	5	0	12		
12	Stuart	Edwards	Pembroke Company of Archers	4	0	8		
13	Barry	Lloyd	Torquay Company of Archers	3	0	8		
14	Tony	Vowden	Torquay Company of Archers	1	0	4		
15	Nick	Dunwell	Cambria Bowmen	1	0	1		
15	Tim	Yeates	Burnham Company of Archers	1	0	1		
17	Neil	Bancroft	Torquay Company of Archers	0	0	0		
17	Ron	Elston	Wellington Bowmen	0	0	0		
	John	Gallop	Burnham Company of Archers	Retired				
	Geoffrey	Thorne	Coastal Archers	Retired				

Gentlemen Barebow 180 Yards

1 Robin	Perry	Tockington Archers	45	1	111
2 Richard	Curtis	Coastal Archers	35	1	85
3 David	Troke	Tockington Archers	26	2	58
4 Colin	Wratten	1066 Archery Club	24	1	58
5 Gareth	Evans	Cambria Bowmen	15	0	31
6 Steve	Marsh	Tockington Archers	13	1	30
7 Chris	Hassall	Mid Somerset Bowmen	13	1	26
8 Kevin	Rodaway	Kingston Archers	11	2	25

COASTAL ARCHERS ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT TASSEL AWARD STATUS 19 JULY 2015

			Hits	Clouts	Score			
Ladies Co	mpound 140 Ya	No archers this year						
Ladies Recurve 140 Yards								
1 Anne	Lewin	Coastal Archers	67	4	195			
2 Amy 3 Sarah	Wilde Mogridge	Paignton Archers Mid Somerset Bowmen	60 35	1 2	154 85			
5 Salali	Mognage	Mid Somerset Downlen	22	2	00			
Ladies Lo	Ladies Longbow 140 Yards							
1 Amanda	Cale	Tyndale Archers	54	1	115			
2 Nancy	Ryder	Archery GB	35	2	70			
3 Mavis	Reynolds	Cheltenham Archers	32	1	68			
4 Val	Leveridge	Coastal Archers	30	0	60			
5 Geraldine	Neale	Exmoor Archers	5	0	9			
6 Lisa	Dando	Cambria Bowmen	0	0	0			
l adies Ba	Ladies Barebow 140 Yards							
1 Ceri	Dunwell	Archery GB	52	2	129			
2 Angela	Elston	Wellington Bowmen	30	1	64			
3 Moira	Drummond	Kingston Archers	28	0	58			
4 Vanessa	Parle-Smith	Cambria Bowmen	26	0	53			
5 Denise	Evans	Cambria Bowmen	25	0	44			
6 Sarah	Brown	Cambria Bowmen	1	0	1			
Gentlemen 140 Yards								
1 Nick	Smith	Frome Town Archers	10	0	18			
-				-				
	ntlemen's Recu		50	2	120			
1 James	Vickery	Sway Bowmen	52	2	128			
	ntlemen's Bare							
1 Matthew	Vickery	Sway Bowmen	26	1	51			
Recurve Pairs Trophy								
Anne Lewin & Nick Chubb		Coastal Archers						
	Pairs Trophy							
Amanda & Tim Cale		Tyndale Archers						
Best Gentleman at 140 yards								
Nick Smith		Frome Town Archers						

Highest Score from a Coastal Archer

Anne Lewin

COASTAL ARCHERS ONE WAY DOUBLE CLOUT TASSEL AWARD STATUS 19 JULY 2015

Tassel Awards Claimed & Awaiting Verification

White: Sarah Mogridge, Colin Wratten, Angela Elston & Moira Drummond. Black: James Vickery. Blue: Ceri Dunwell & Anne Lewin. Red: Amanda Cale.

And now the 'Thank yous':

- To everyone who came and joined in the fun;
- To Nick & Anne for measuring the field & Val for keeping me vaguely sane;
- To the support team who sorted the gazebos, baked cakes, served refreshments, cooked bacon and did all those numerous things to make the day go well;
- To the Colour Sergeants for 'volunteering' & supporting the Scorers
- To our Scorers for making things add up;
- To our Lord Paramount, Tim Cale, for his calm presence & good humour.
- To our Judges, Phil & Ann Gillbanks, for once again ensuring an excellent tournament

Finally:

Well done to all who hit the circles; commiserations to those who didn't do as well as they'd hoped. We hope you enjoyed the day and we will see you all again next year.

Good shooting to you all, Robin Leveridge Tournament Organiser